Profec T-Stiick 90° PVC-U 1/2"
Innengewinde 16bar Grau mit
Edelstahl Ring Typ verstarkt

(0100306)

Qbevo

bringing water tolife



TECHNISCHE DATEN

Farbe

Typ

Werkstoff

Ausfiihrung

Anschluss

Arbeitsdruck

Maf3

Grau

verstarkt

PVC-U

mit Edelstahl Ring

Innengewinde

16 bar

1/2"

ABMESSUNGEN

L

@Di-1

@Di-2

@Di-3

Cr-1

56 mm

172"

172"

172"

28 mm

90°

Jbevo

bringing water tolife



Generiertam: 12.02.2026

bevo Vertriebs GmbH
Industriestralle 18
32602 VLOTHO-EXTER
Deutschland

+49 (0) 5228 9590
info@bevo.com
http://www.bevo.com

J

bevo

bringing water tolife



mailto:info@bevo.com
http://www.bevo.com

